Pediatric & Infants
Encompass understands what families go through when a child is sick and how important
it is to be surrounded by an environment that assists a child’s natural ability to cope and
heal. With cheerful colors, prints and fabrics that are soft and comfortable, our pediatric
products provide you with safe alternatives your patients and families are sure to love.
Better Care Starts With Safety and Comfort encompassgroup.com
Better Care Starts With Safety and Comfort
Encompass®

Size 9 to 12
Teal912
HOW TO ORDER Style# +         Size Code = Catalog Number1
Mint Green Beach Blue Sunflower Yellow Teal
45789-304 Pajama Top
with 46788-304 Pajama
Pant in Sunflower Yellow
encompassgroup.com
Infant and Newborn
Safety Footwear
Better Care Starts With Safety and Comfort
Catalog No Tread Size Color Qty/CS
2140 None Newborn White 48 PR
Pediatric
Safety Footwear
Catalog No Tread Size Color Qty/CS
90212 All-Around Toddler Peach 48 PR
80112 Single Toddler Peach 48 PR
46012-TNY Single Infant White 48 PR
White
Peach White
Baby Boggans®
Catalog No Description Size Color Qty/CS
80001 Single-Ply 4” x 6” Pink/White 200 EA
80002 Single-Ply 4” x 6” Blue/White 200 EA
80004 Single-Ply 4” x 6” Pink/Blue/White 200 EA
80005 Double-Ply 4” x 5” Pink/Blue/White 350 EA
80006 Double-Ply 4” x 5” Pink/Blue/White 160 EA
80008 Double-Ply 3” x 5.25” Pink/Blue/White 500 EA
80009 Double-Ply 3½” x 5¼” Pink/Blue/White 250 EA
80015 Single-Ply 4” x 6” Pink/Blue/White 500 EA
Infant Shirts
•	 Soft absorbent
•	 Offered in long sleeve, short sleeve, and gripper styles
•	 Color coded threads in neckline to assist in sorting
Catalog No Description Size Color
46300-611 Shirt Infant Short Sleeve
Slipover, Peach Threads 3 Mos White
46300-612 Shirt Infant Short Sleeve
Slipover, Mint Threads 6 Mos White
46300-613 Shirt Infant Short Sleeve
Slipover, White Threads 12 Mos White
46350-611 Shirt Infant Slipover Mitten
Cuff, Peach Threads 3 Mos White
46350-612 Shirt Infant Slipover Mitten
Cuff, Mint Threads 6 Mos White
46355-611 Shirt Infant Snapside Mitten
Cuff, Peach Threads 3 Mos White
46355-612 Shirt Infant Snapside Mitten
Cuff, Mint Threads 6 Mos White
Infant Gowns
•	 Flame resistant 100% soft polyester
•	 Snap front styles
Catalog No Description Print Size Material
911FR
Infant Gown, 3 Snap
Closure at Neck/Pullover
Zebra/Giraffe Up to
12 Months
100%
Polyester
White Infant Shirt
Pink/
White
Blue/
White
Pink/Blue/
White
Assorted Baby Boggans
Zebra/
Giraffe
911FR Infant Gown
Better Care Starts With Safety and Comfort